
Department of Art and Art History - Fall 2021

Instructor Office Location Email  Subj # Sec Title Start Time End Time Days Bldg Rm Office Hours

Barringer, Hoyt Williams 107 Hoyt.Barringer@uvm.edu ARTS 95 A FW:TAP:Wheel Throwing 10:50 AM 12:40 PM M  W     WILLMS 106

ARTS 113 A Clay: Hand Building 1:10 PM 3:00 PM M  W     WILLMS 106

ARTS 114 A Clay: Wheel Throwing 10:05 AM 11:55 AM  T  R    WILLMS 106

ARTS 195 C Intermediate Ceramics 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    WILLMS 106

ARTS 213 A Advanced Ceramics 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    WILLMS 106

Beltre, Mildred Williams 205 Mildred.Beltre@uvm.edu ARTS 115 A Intermediate Drawing 1:10 PM 3:00 PM M  W     WILLMS 416

ARTS 195 B Printmaking: Relief 5:40 PM 7:30 PM M  W     WILLMS 309

ARTS 215 A Advanced Drawing 3:30 PM 5:20 PM M  W     WILLMS 416

AS 96 P Arts in Action 7:45 PM 8:45 PM  T      LAFAYE L107

Bradshaw, Julian Williams 409C Julian.Bradshaw@uvm.edu EDAR 178 A Curriculum&Pract Middle/HS Art 4:05 PM 7:05 PM M       WILLMS 409 M 3:30P-4:00P | 7:00P-7:30 P

Brennan, Thomas Williams 306 tbrennan@uvm.edu ARTS 138 A Color Photography 10:50 AM 12:40 PM M  W     WILLMS 415

ARTS 138 B Color Photography 2:20 PM 4:10 PM M  W     WILLMS 415

Davis, Cameron Williams 409A cdavis@uvm.edu ARTS 1 A Drawing 8:30 AM 10:20 AM M  W     WILLMS 416

ARTS 12 A FW:TAP:Perspect on Art Making 8:30 AM 10:20 AM  T  R    COHEN 116

ARTS 12 B Perspectives on Art Making 10:50 AM 12:40 PM  T  R    COHEN 116

ARTS 122 B Painting: Color and Invention 12:00 PM 1:50 PM M  W     WILLMS 213

Fraser, Pamela Williams 209 Pamela.Fraser@uvm.edu ARTS 122 A Painting: Color and Invention 9:40 AM 11:20 AM  T  R    WILLMS 213

ARTS 122 C Painting: Color and Invention 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    WILLMS 213

Frost, Andrew Cohen 205 apfrost@uvm.edu ARTS 95 C Intro to Photoshop 9:30 AM 11:20 AM  T  R    COHEN 201 T 2:30P-4:30P

Garzon, Sara Williams 411 Sara.Garzon@uvm.edu ARTH 179 A Issues in Contemporary Art 11:40 AM 12:55 PM  T  R    WILLMS 402 W 10:00A-12:00P

Glickman, Stephanie Williams 408 Stephanie.Glickman@uvm.edu ARTH 6 A Western Art:Renaissance-Modern 4:25 PM 5:40 PM  T  R    WILLMS 301

ARTH 6 ZRA Western Art:Renaissance-Modern 4:25 PM 5:40 PM  T  R    WILLMS 301

ARTH 196 A Women in European Art 1:10 PM 2:00 PM M  W  F   WILLMS 402

ARTH 196 B Global Renaissance 2:20 PM 3:10 PM M       WILLMS 402

Helmstutler- Di Dio, Kelley Williams 410 Kelley.DiDio@uvm.edu ARTH 95 B Art and Its Destruction 11:40 AM 12:55 PM  T  R    COHEN 119

ARTH 95 ZRB Art and Its Destruction 11:40 AM 12:55 PM  T  R    COHEN 119

Karson, Jennifer Williams 401 Jennifer.Karson@uvm.edu ARTS 145 A Graphic Design 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    COHEN 201

ARTS 195 A Digital Fabrication 1:50 PM 3:40 PM  T  R    COHEN 201

Kent, Jane Williams 310 jkent@uvm.edu ARTS 1 C FW:TAP:Drawing 3:30 PM 5:20 PM M  W     WILLMS 305

ARTS 132 A Printmaking: Silkscreen 1:10 PM 3:00 PM M  W     WILLMS 309

ARTS 132 B Printmaking: Silkscreen 8:40 AM 12:30 PM  T      WILLMS 309

Kojzar, Christopher Williams 211 Christopher.Kojzar@uvm.edu ARTS 144 A Digital Art 3:30 PM 5:20 PM M  W     COHEN 201 M 11:00A-1:00P | W 11:00A-1:00P

Lehner, Ace Williams 407 Ace.Lehner@uvm.edu ARTS 1 B Drawing 8:30 AM 10:20 AM M  W     COHEN 202

ARTS 1 D Drawing 10:50 AM 12:40 PM M  W     COHEN 202

ARTS 12 F Perspectives on Art Making 1:10 PM 3:00 PM M  W     COHEN 116

ARTS 12 G Perspectives on Art Making 3:30 PM 5:20 PM M  W     COHEN 116

McDevitt, Margaret Williams 403 Margaret.McDevitt@uvm.edu ARTS 1 E Drawing 9:30 AM 11:20 AM  T  R    WILLMS 416

ARTS 141 A Sculpture 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    WILLMS 206

ARTS 141 B Sculpture 2:00 PM 3:50 PM  T  R    WILLMS 206

ARTS 241 A Advanced Sculpture 2:00 PM 3:50 PM  T  R    WILLMS 206

McDowell, William Williams 303 William.McDowell@uvm.edu ARTS 95 D AS:Intro to Photography 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    WILLMS 415

ARTS 137 A Photography 10:05 AM 11:55 AM  T  R    WILLMS 415

Mierse, William Williams 405 William.Mierse@uvm.edu ARTH 5 A Western Art:Ancient - Medieval 12:00 PM 12:50 PM M  W  F   WILLMS 301

ARTH 5 ZRA Western Art:Ancient - Medieval 12:00 PM 12:50 PM M  W  F   WILLMS 301

ARTH 95 A FW:TAP: Why Build That? 3:30 PM 4:45 PM M  W     WILLMS 402

Minax, Madsen Williams 210 Madsen.Minax@uvm.edu ARTS 95 B 4D: Sound  Video  Performance 1:10 PM 3:00 PM M  W     COHEN 211

ARTS 148 A Introduction to Video Art 10:50 AM 12:40 PM M  W     COHEN 211

Siddle, John Williams 409C John.Siddle@uvm.edu ARTS 145 B Graphic Design 8:30 AM 10:20 AM M  W     COHEN 201 By Appointment

Warren-Hagan, Shelley Williams 409A Shelley.Warren@uvm.edu ARTS 1 F Drawing 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    WILLMS 416

ARTS 12 C Perspectives on Art Making 9:30 AM 11:20 AM  T  R    WILLMS 207

ARTS 12 D Perspectives on Art Making 9:40 AM 11:30 AM   W  F   WILLMS 206

ARTS 12 E Perspectives on Art Making 12:00 PM 1:50 PM   W  F   WILLMS 206

White, Erika Williams 406 Erika.R.White@uvm.edu EDAR 177 A SL:Curric & Pract in Elem Art 12:30 PM 4:00 PM   W     FLEMIN 104

EDAR 191 A Internship TBA        

EDAR 291 A Internship TBA        

EDSC 226 C Teaching Internship 3:30 PM 6:30 PM    R    WILLMS 409

EDSC 230 B Teaching for Results 4:05 PM 7:05 PM  T      WILLMS 409

On Leave SP'21 Seyller, John

Contact faculty directly for by-appointment availability. 

Office hours offered in person and remotely via Microsoft 

TEAMS.

Budington, Steve 

T 3:15P-4:00P

M W 10:00A-10:30A | T R 12:00P-1:00P

T 12:00P-1:00P | W 12:00P-1:00P

M 1:00P - 2:00P | W 1:00P - 2:00P

W 10:30A-11:30A

M 9:00A-10:30A | T 1:30P-2:00P

W 2:30P-3:30P | F 2:30P-3:30P

W 11:00A-1:00P

R 4:00P-4:30P @ FabLab Votey 242/229

T 1:30P-3:00P | W 11:30A-12:00P

M 5:40P-6:40P

W By Appt | R 8:30A-9:15A

W 10:00A-11:00A | F 10:00A-11:00A

T 11:00A-1:00P

F 2:00P-2:30P

W 10:00A-11:30A

Please contact the Art Department with any questions: artdept@uvm.edu


